		NAME OF ISSUER									
	Con	nplete:		Joint Stock Company«ANOR BANK»							
1.		breviated:		JSC«ANOR BANK»							
		me of the stock ticker:*		JOCALITOR DAIM!							
CONTACT DETAILS											
Tashkent city Mirzo-Ulug'hek district street Sairam 5th-nassage hu											
	Location:			4							
2.	Mai	ling address:		100170, Tashkent city, Mirzo-Ulug'bek district, street Sairam, 5 th -passage, 4							
	E-m	nail address:*		info@anorbank.uz							
	Offi	icial web-site:*		www.anorbank.uz							
			INFOR	MATION ABOUT MATERIAL FACT							
3.	Material fact number:			08							
	Name of material fact:			Change in the composition of the supervisory board							
	In c	ase of termination of the	authority of the pe		1 ,						
			•				Work in other				
		Full name of the trustee	Place of v	work, position	Owned shares		organizations				
	№		place of work	position	type	amount	place of work	position			
	1.	Shamansurova Barno Muzaffarovna	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Chief Accountant – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-			
	In c	ase of election (appointm	ent) of a person								
		Full name of the trustee	Place of work, position		Owned shares		Work in other organizations				
	№		place of work	position	type	amount	place of work	position			
	1.	Hamidov Nuriddin Shukurullayevich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-			
	2.	Babayev Umid Muhammadovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Chief Accountant – Member of the Management Board							
	The	e issuer's body that made changes:	decisions on these	Supervisory Board							
	Dec	ision date:		25.02.2021 y.							
	Date	e of drawing up the minu	tes:	25.02.2021 y.							
	body (app	ract from the minutes of t y and passport data of the pointed) person, indicatin dence **	e elected	Hamidov Nuriddin Shukurullayevich Series passport: AA 6367936 from 01.08.2014 y. Issued by: Andijon c. 2-MB Adress: Andijon c, Кўш арик даха, 13/57 Babayev Umid Muhammadovich Series passport: AA 3402707 from 26.11.2013 y. Issued by: Termiz city IIB Adress: Termiz c., Navoi st, 16/6							
	Con	nposition of the supervisor	ory board (audit co	mmission / executive body) after the change							
		Full name of the trustee	Ì	work, position	Owned shares		Work in other organizations				
	№		place of work	position	type	amount	place of work	position			
	1.	Akramov Sherzod Salimovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Chairman of the Management Board	-	-	-	-			
	2.	Najmitdinov Elyor	JSC «ANOR	Deputy Chairman of	-	-	-	_			

		Rustamovich	BANK»	the Management Board – Member of the Management Board				
	3.	Nurutdinova Madina Jalolitdinovna	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-
	4.	Alimov Zoxid Zokirjonovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board				
	5.	Hamidov Nuriddin Shukurullayevich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Deputy Chairman of the Management Board – Member of the Management Board				
	6.	Babayev Umid Muhammadovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Chief Accountant – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-
	7.	Zanaxov Timur Farhodovich	JSC «ANOR BANK»	Head of Legal Department – Member of the Management Board	-	-	-	-

Head of the executive organ

Chief Accountant

Authorized person who posted information on the website

Akramov Sherzod Salimovich

Shamansurova Barno Muzaffarovna

Amanova Nargiza Alisherovna